@ J.A.S. Graphics, Inc.

Hitlery Sales, Service & Sopplies
ﬁl Specialiing o bolller Rebuilding

Note: We cannot recover MBO Spiral Rollers. Ask about alternatives.

TYPE
FULL FACE ROLLER
FULL FACE ROLLER
FULL FACE ROLLER
FULL FACE ROLLER

TRANSPORT COLLAR
EDGE TRIM COLLAR
TRANSPORT COLLAR
EDGE TRIM COLLAR

FLEX COMBINATION ROLLER
FLEX COMBINATION ROLLER
FLEX COMBINATION ROLLER
FLEX COMBINATION ROLLER
FLEX COMBINATION ROLLER
FLEX COMBINATION ROLLER

RUSH SERVICE

SIZE
TO 14"
15" TO 18"
19" TO 21"
21" TO 26"

25MM

25MM
35MM W/ PIN
35MM W/ PIN

14" TO 19" (B-18 OR B19)
22"
26"
30"
37"
44"

ANY ROLLERS

STAHL KICK OUT WHEELS W/ NEW BEARINGS

EXCHANGE
NO EXCHANGE

Full Machine Shop Service

LIST
$130.00
$150.00
$160.00
$180.00

$32.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$185.00
$205.00
$225.00
$250.00
$285.00
$340.00

10% EXTRA

$55.00
$70.00

Bindery Equipment, Rigging & Moving * Installation & Training Available
5870 EImwood Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46203 317-782-0517 Fax 317-782-0620

1-800-421-8720
www.jasgraphics.net



1-800-421-8720
www.jasgraphics.net



